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ST/UPC MM CONNECTOR

BOOT COLOR : BLACK

TEXT PRINTING :
E222963 (UL) C(UL) OFNR RISER CABLE 62.5/125 MM xxxxxM

ST/UPC MM CONNECTOR

BOOT COLOR : BLACK
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BOOT COLOR : RED

CAP COLOR : CLEAR

\/CABLE COLOR: 3.0mm ORANGE

DFMM-STST-XX

xxM ST/ST MM 62.5/125, DUPLEX RISER

www.bb-elec.com

QTY. 1

NOTES:
1. INSERTION LOSS < 0.5dB.

2. OPERATION TEMP: -20°C TO +60°C

3. ORANGE PVC OUTER JACKET
4. INDIVIDUALLY BAGGED AND LABELED, (SEE DETAIL A)

DETAIL A

CAP COLOR : CLEAR

CHART
DFMM-STST-10M 10 32.8'(10000) | +2"-0(+50/-0)
DFMM-STST-5M 5 16.4'(5000) | +2"/-0(+50/-0)
DFMM-STST-3M 3 9.84'(3000) | +2"-0(+50/-0)
DFMM-STST-2M 2 6.56'(2000) | +2"-0(+50/-0)
DFMM-STST-1M 1 3.28'(1000) | +2"/-0(+50/-0)
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TITLE:

xxM DUPLEX 62.5/125 MULTIMODE
ST/ST RISER JUMPER CABLE
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AMEYA360

Components Supply Platform

Authorized Distribution Brand :

@ Sunlord | | SSMsusumu | | G averLoGIC x

n 5 _
@ aalle bt m e
2Pai Sami Arribarsls C_

Canaanlek Sipabawins

o B

Website :

Welcome to visit  www.ameya360.com

Contact Us :
= Address :

401 Building No.5, JiuGe Business Center, Lane 2301, Yishan Rd
Minhang District, Shanghai, China

> Sales :

Direct +86 (21) 6401-6692

Email amall@ameya360.com
QQ 800077892
Skype ameyasalesl ameyasales?2

= Customer Service :

Email service@ameya360.com

= Partnership :
Tel  +86 (21) 64016692-8333

Email mkt@ameya360.com
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